Rang Nr.
1. 9
2. 8
3. 6
4. 1
5. 10
6. 2
7. 4
8. 3
9. 7

10. 5

2022_07_14_Do - Zug - 14.07.2022

Ergebnis (50 % =108.0 MP)

Paar
Vreni Wilti — Peter Steiner
Susanne Wirtz — Svend Appel
Bruno Rhomberg — Lotte Rhomberg
Rita Beylemans — Heidy Griidel
Esther Lengsfeld — Marianne Burlet
Monika Schweizer — Ruth Stockle
Lindi Schwarz — Theres Vital
Walter Imfeld — Rodica Schnyder v.Wartense
Esther Lotan — Heidy Schiirmann
Antoinette Locher — Charlotte Walton

Turnierleitung: Vreni

MP
154.1
131.7
126.5
116.6
110.0
106.8

86.3
85.6
&3.1
79.7

%
71.34
60.97
58.56
53.98
50.93
49.44
39.95
39.63
38.47
36.90

PV
10



